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42.00---Hesketh Cabernet
Coonawarra,  SA

R E D  W I N E S G L A S S B O T T L E

Reschke 'Bull  Trader '  Cabernet
Sauvignon

7 .50

Coonawarra,  SA

38.00

Hesketh G.A.R.  'Great  Austral ian
Red'  Cabernet Shiraz

65.00

Coonawarra/McLaren Vale ,  SA

---

6.50 30.00Random Shot Cabernet Sauvignon
Padthaway,  SA

42.00

Clare Valley,  SA

9.00Claymore 'London Call ing '  Cabernet
Malbec

Claymore 'You' l l  Never Walk Alone'
Grenache Shiraz Mataro

9.00 42.00

Clare Valley,  SA

9.50 45.00

McLaren Vale ,  SA

d'Arenberg 'Darry 's
Original '  Grenache Shiraz

d'Arenberg 'Laughing Magpie '
Shiraz Viognier
McLaren Vale ,  SA

--- 55.00

42.009.00Claymore 'Dark Side Of The Moon'
Shiraz
Clare Valley,  SA

32.00Farmers Leap Shiraz
Padthaway,  SA

7 .00

7.50 35.00Reil ly 's  Shiraz
Clare Valley,  SA

9.50
McLaren Vale ,  SA
d'Arenberg 'Footbolt '  Shiraz 45.00

Sidewood Shiraz
Adelaide Hil ls ,  SA

45.00---

Chain Of Ponds Pinot Noir 9.00 40.00
Adelaide Hil ls ,  SA

The Other Wine Co Grenache
McLaren Vale ,  SA

--- 48.00

S.C.  Pannell  'The Red One'
Tempranil lo  Touriga 

--- 48.00

McLaren Vale ,  SA

Rusden 'Good Sheppard'  Malbec
Barossa Valley,SA

--- 50.00

Limestone Coast ,  SA
Hesketh 'Wild At  Heart '  Rose 8.00 35.00
R O S E G L A S S B O T T L E

8.00 32.00Wirra Wirra 'Mrs Wigley '  Rose
McLaren Vale ,  SA

d'Arenberg 'Stephanie The Gnome'
Rose
McLaren Vale ,  SA

--- 42.00

45.00Turkey Flat  Rose
Barossa Valley,  SA

---

Charles Melton 'Rose Of Virginia ' --- 50.00
Barossa Valley,  SA

---
Adelaide Hil ls ,  SA
Longview Juno Nebbiolo Rosato 45.00
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S P A R K L I N G B O T T L EG L A S S

B O T T L EW H I T E S G L A S S

Farmers Leap,  Destiny Brut 30.007.00
Padthaway,  SA

Jansz,  The Label 45.009.00
Tamar Valley,  VIC

Chandon Brut 50.0010.00
Yarra Valley,  VIC

Moet & Chandon 95.00---
Champagne,  France

35.007.50Reil ly 's  Sparkling Cuvee Riesl ing
Clare Valley

Random  Shot Sauvignon Blanc 6.50 28.00
Padthaway,  SA

Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc --- 50.00
Adelaide Hil ls ,  SA

d'Arenberg Broken Fishplate
Sauvignon Blanc

9.50 45.00

McLaren Vale ,  SA

Reil ly 's  Pinot Gris 7 .50 35.00
Adelaide Hil ls ,  SA

8.00 35.00Hesketh 'Rules Of Engagement '
Pinot Grigio
Limestone Coast ,  SA

d'Arenberg Stump Jump Riesl ing --- 32.00
McLaren Vale ,  SA

8.00 38.00Pirramimma French Oak
Chardonnay
McLaren Vale ,  SA

Pauletts  Tri l l ians Sparkling Red Piccolo
Clare Valley,  SA

10.00

Hesketh 'The Proposition'  Moscato
Limestone Coast ,  SA

42.007.50

Claymore 'Joshua Tree '  Riesl ing 8.50
Clare Valley,  SA

42.00

Reschke R Series Riesl ing
Limestone Coast ,  SA 6.50 30.00

Farmers Leap Chardonnay
Padthaway,  SA

6.50 30.00

Paracombe Pinot Gris
Adelaide Hil ls ,  SA

9.50 42.00

DAL-ZOTTO Prosecco
King Val ley,  Victoria

7 .50 35.00

Hesketh Fiano
Clare Valley,  SA

--- 40.00


